Key Runners Summary for Friday, 19 January 2024 at 8:32 am.

Horse

Al Ash Lad

Al Ash Lad
Anise

Ashy Boy

At Witz End
Atomic

Ballon D'or
Binding
Binding
Bitcoin

Black On Beauty
Bristler

Clever Man
Cute As
Danaustar
Dash It
Debussy

Deep Romance
Delexo
Dimaggio
Eaglemont
Eaglemont
Excelladus
Final Chance
Flash Ducati
Gracias Amigo
Grinzinger Allee
He's Our Bonneval
lowa

Jacks On Ice
Jungle Jim
Koruto
Lafargue

Date

19 Jan
22 Jan
20 Jan
21 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
21 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
22 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
21 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan

Race

Ballina#4
Coffs Harbour #4
Trentham #1
Hobart #9
Ballina #7
Gore#11
Gawler #5
Ballina#7
Eagle Farm #5
Flemington #8
Eagle Farm #7
Flemington #10
Mt Gambier #6
Flemington #5
Rosehill #7
Gawler #7
Coffs Harbour #4
Canterbury #5
Rosehill #9
Rosehill #3
Ballina#7
Eagle Farm #10
Rosehill #7
Gawler #9
Bunbury #8
Flemington #9
Gawler #5
Flemington #9
Eagle Farm #2
Gawler #5
Flemington #7
Eagle Farm #5
Flemington #9

Score/
Starts

2/11
2/1

116

31
6/3
2/1
5/1
2/11
2/11
2/1
2/11
4/2
714
2/11
2/1
4/2

Barrier

Months
Idle
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74

8.7

9.4 16
8.9

17.0 20
14.8

121 29
111 0.9
7.8

6.2 38
135

15

11.0 30
111 19
11.8 -1.8
8.3 5.7
8.3

10.6 4.4
9.8 9.2
6.6 1.4
10.2

9.0 6.0
59

494 -41.4
15.6

6.8 13.2
15.0 -3.0
8.9 6.1
10.5 -0.5
84

9.0 5.0
58

8.9

Page 1/1

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

London Banker
Lumber Punk
No Compromise
Ocean Shores
Oceanic Flash
Oceans Above
Powerful Peg
Puntura
Rainbow Connection
Rey Magnerio
Riot And Rose
Rockstar Meggsy
Rocky Path
Rose Of Shiraz
Sea Raider
Second To Nun
So Risque

Stay Safe
Straight Arron
Stupendous
Swoop Dog
TaraJasmine
Test The Law
TheBillionaire
The Odyssey
Tick Tock Boom
Time To Boogie
Tintookie

Toast The Deel
Vevinsky
Wertheimer
Zaragoza

Zou Sensation

Date

20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
21 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan

Race

Eagle Farm #10
Cranbourne #5
Trentham #8
Ballina#6
Flemington #2
Flemington #8
Rosehill #7
Trentham #8
Eagle Farm #9
Flemington #7
Flemington #9
Gawler #5
Camperdown #9
Eagle Farm #4
Eagle Farm #9
Gawler #3
Flemington #9
Ballina#7
ShaTin#7
Mornington #2
Hobart #9
Eagle Farm #10
Gawler #2
Eagle Farm #4
Trentham #4
Flemington #3
Rosehill #4
Rosehill #9
Gawler #7
Esperance #5
Flemington #2
Kembla Grange #4
Flemington #7

Barrier
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10.6
8.3
9.1
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5.4

10.2
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